
Benson, Orwell, Shoreham, Whiting

James “Jim” Casey

House Committee on
Transportation

jcasey@leg.state.vt.us

Addison, Ferrisburgh, Panton, Vergennes, Waltham

Matt Birong

House Committee on Government Operations
and Military Affairs (Chair), 

Canvassing Committee (Co-Chair)
Special Committee on Impeachment Inquiry, 

mbirong@leg.state.vt.us

Bristol, Lincoln, Monkton, Starksboro

Herb Olson

House Committee on Commerce and
Economic Development

holson@leg.state.vt.us

Addison, Ferrisburgh, Panton, Vergennes, Waltham

Robert “Rob” North

House Committee on Environment 
Canvassing. Committee

rnorth@leg.state.vt.us

Bridport, New Haven, Weybridge

Jubilee McGill

Advisory Council on Child Poverty and
Strengthening Families (Chair)

House Committee on Human Services, 
General Assistance Emergency Housing Task

Force

jmcgill@leg.state.vt.us

Addison County Local
Representatives (2025-2026)

Cornwall, Goshen, Hancock, Leicester, Ripton, Salisbury

Peter Conlon

Bristol, Lincoln, Monkton, Starksboro

Mari Cordes

Middlebury

Robin Scheu

Middlebury

Amy Sheldon How to Reach Out to Your Representative:
 

Email or call
Introduce yourself and include your town of
residence
Personalize your message
Keep it brief and include an action item or
request 
Sign your name

House Committee on Education (Chair), 
New England Board of Higher Education,
Commission on the Future of Public Ed,

School Construction Aid Task Force

House Committee on Health Care (Clerk)
Canvassing Committee

House Committee on Environment (Chair), 
Land use Review Board Nominating Committee

(Chair), Renewable Energy Standard Working
Group, Aquatic Nuisance Control Study

Committee

House Committee on Appropriations (Chair)
Joint Fiscal Committee (ex officio)

Special Committee on Capitol Complex
Flood Recovery

pconlon@leg.state.vt.us mcordes@leg.state.vt.us

RScheu@leg.state.vt.us

asheldon@leg.state.vt.us
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Addison County

Ruth Hardy

Senate Committee on Government
Operations, Senate Committee on Health &

Welfare, Canvassing Committee, Joint
Committee on Judicial Retention, Legislative

Advisory Committee on the Statehouse

Addison County State
Senators (2025-2026)

Steven Heffernan 

Vermont

Senator Bernie Sanders
Senate Health, Education, Labor & Pensions

Committee (Chair), Senate Budget
Committee, Senate Energy & Natural

Resources Committee, Senate Environment
& Public Works Committee, Senate

Veterans Affairs Committee

Vermont

Senator Peter Welch

Vermont

Representative Becca
Balint

Vermont Federal  Delegates 

Senate Committee on Agriculture (Clerk)
Senate Committee on Education

Senate Agriculture, Nutrition & Forestry
Committee, Senate Joint Economic

Committee, Senate Commerce, Science &
Transportation Committee, Senate

Judiciary Comm., 
Senate Rules & Administration Committee

House Judiciary Committee, 
House Budget Committee

Addison County

rhardy@leg.state.vt.us sheffernan@leg.state.vt.us

United Way of Addison
County Priority Areas:

Childcare 
Education 
Food Insecurity 
Healthcare 
Housing 
Mental Health 
Substance Use Prevention,
Treatment, & Recovery

For more information, visit our website or
contact Sylvie Morrison, Director of
Advocacy at
sylvie@unitedwayaddisoncounty.org

GIVE. ADVOCATE. VOLUNTEER
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